
University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Islamic Studies - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA27263 Habib Ullah Sultan Mahmood m 900 1100 81.818 3 81.818

2 SA35387 Maliaka bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.64 3 81.64

3 SA31366 Malaika bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.636 3 81.636

4 SA27652 Atta Ul Haq Noor Muhammad m 859 1100 78.091 3 78.091

5 SA33903 Khadija kausar Kausar ali f 824 1100 74.909 3 74.909

6 SA31631 Jalwagul Bachazada f 409 550 74.364 2 74.364

7 SA26662 Faranaz Begum Fawad khan f 797 1100 72.455 * Female
Reserved

3 72.455

8 SA30919 Safiullah Lal Said m 796 1100 72.364 3 72.364

9 SA35437 MUHAMMAD ZEB JAHAN ZEB m 791 1100 71.91 3 71.91

10 SA35281 Laiba Tahir Tahir Hussain f 782 1100 71.09 * Disabled 2 71.09

11 SA32986 rehan ullah Bawar Khan m 776 1100 70.545 1 70.545

12 SA34826 Nayab Bibi Muhammad Junaid f 769 1100 69.91 * Female
Reserved

3 69.91



13 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 3 68.09

14 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

6 67.73

15 SA35203 Farukh Shah Mahboob Ali Shah f 743 1100 67.55 2 67.55

16 SA35417 izaz khan muhammad saeem m 733 1100 66.64 3 66.64

17 SA34566 Anfal Hussain Hussain
Muhammad

f 730 1100 66.36 * Female
Reserved

3 66.36

18 SA35435 Zakir Hussain Sultan Muhammad m 725 1100 65.91 1 65.91

19 SA28759 Anwar Jamal Jamaluddin m 725 1100 65.909 3 65.909

20 SA35179 Muhammad Talha Ghani Rahman m 722 1100 65.64 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 65.64

21 SA30097 Misbah ullah Inam Ullah m 361 550 65.636 3 65.636

22 SA35379 Asma Gul Muhammad Hanif f 716 1100 65.09 * Female
Reserved

1 65.09

23 SA35348 Umar farooq Fazal malik m 706 1100 64.18 1 64.18

24 SA29109 Huzaif khan jehan layaq m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

25 SA34976 kubra wali rehman f 704 1100 64.0 1 64.0

26 SA33900 Faiza Zafar Zafar Ali m 699 1100 63.545 * Female
Reserved

3 63.545

27 SA35184 Maaz Ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.27 * Sports 3 63.27

28 SA35227 Sana Muhammad Painda Muhammad f 696 1100 63.27 2 63.27



29 SA29072 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad amin m 687 1100 62.455 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 62.455

30 SA32685 Maaz bacha Khaista bacha m 684 1100 62.182 3 62.182

31 SA31471 JAWAD AHMAD fazal ghafoor khan m 675 1100 61.364 2 61.364

32 SA35036 summayya Aftab Aftab Hussain f 674 1100 61.27 * Female
Reserved

3 61.27

33 SA35205 Madiha Mohammad Ishaq f 674 1100 61.27 2 61.27

34 SA33208 Umar Ali Umar Zahid m 672 1100 61.091 1 61.091

35 SA35351 MUHAMMAD
SULYMAN

Sirajud din m 672 1100 61.09 1 61.09

36 SA29082 Aiman Parvaiz Muhammad
Parvaiz

f 667 1100 60.636 * Female
Reserved

1 60.636

37 SA35108 YASRAB BIBI MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0

38 SA35245 SAIF ULLAH YAR MULA KHAN m 659 1100 59.91 1 59.91

39 SA35350 Aiman Bibi Fateh Jan f 648 1100 58.91 * Female
Reserved

1 58.91

40 SA34669 Sumbul Samin Samin khan m 646 1100 58.73 * Female
Reserved

2 58.73

41 SA35362 Muhammad Zohaib Shah Zamin m 646 1100 58.73 1 58.73

42 SA29237 Moosa khan Akhter hussain m 644 1100 58.545 4 58.545

43 SA34462 Inayat ullah Subhan U Din m 643 1100 58.45 2 58.45



44 SA35123 Hasnain Khan Zahid noman khan m 642 1100 58.36 3 58.36

45 SA31283 Husna Gul Taj Muhammad
khan

f 635 1100 57.727 * Female
Reserved

2 57.727

46 SA35359 Mahnoor Baseer Ghulam Baseer f 631 1100 57.36 2 57.36

47 SA35109 Haroon Bacha Abdur Rahman m 621 1100 56.45 2 56.45

48 SA35389 Mariya Naz Hussain
Muhammad

f 620 1100 56.36 2 56.36

49 SA35015 Naila Bibi sher zaman f 618 1100 56.18 * Female
Reserved

1 56.18

50 SA35419 Yasar Muhammad Muhammad shuaib m 617 1100 56.09 1 56.09

51 SA35370 Adnan Jamil Fazal Jamil m 613 1100 55.73 1 55.73

52 SA33393 Hafsa Kamal Said Kamal m 611 1100 55.545 3 55.545

53 SA29506 Hamza Shahab Muhammad Imran m 609 1100 55.364 2 55.364

54 SA33091 Iramshehzadi Wali rehman f 604 1100 54.909 2 54.909

55 SA34337 Sapna Bahar Ali Rahman f 603 1100 54.82 1 54.82

56 SA28437 mobeen badshah sultan room
badshah

m 593 1100 53.909 1 53.909

57 SA32974 Ghazan khan Attaullah m 589 1100 53.55 * Sports 3 53.545

58 SA34718 Waqas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 570 1100 51.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 51.82

59 SA34189 Shah Fahad Naeem khan m 568 1100 51.64 3 51.64



60 SA33572 Muhammad Israr Samandar Khan m 568 1100 51.636 2 51.636

61 SA32324 hajrarahman badshah rahman f 563 1100 51.182 1 51.182

62 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 1 51.18

63 SA35456 Farhana Bibi Khan Muhammad f 561 1100 51.0 1 51.0

64 SA34721 Musehra Nasar Nasar Khan f 560 1100 50.91 1 50.91

65 SA31771 Muhammad
hasnain

MUHAMMAD
GHUFRAN

m 560 1100 50.909 3 50.909

66 SA34758 Ataussalam Ataullah m 548 1100 49.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 49.82

67 SA27727 zia ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 3 49.455

68 SA34400 Shah Nasim Said Amin Khan m 526 1100 47.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 47.82

69 SA33077 Ahmer idrees Muhammad idrees m 513 1100 46.636 2 46.636

70 SA28181 Hamza Hanan Fazal Hanan m 503 1100 45.727 2 45.727

71 SA31112 Fazal khaliq Fazal wahid m 428 1100 38.909 1 38.909

72 SA35192 Muhammad
Waleed

Zakir Ullah m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

73 SA35259 Laiba Younas Muhammad
Younas

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Statistics - MCI

Provisional Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA34557 Mudasir Ullah khan ABDULLAH m 982 1100 89.27 * Employee
Son

3 89.27

2 SA30188 Khawla bibi Farid khan f 941 1100 85.545 * Female
Reserved

2 85.545

3 SA29166 AIMAN KHAN BAZIR KHAN f 898 1100 81.636 3 81.636

4 SA35415 SOBIA RAHMAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

f 835 1100 75.91 3 75.91

5 SA34554 Abid Ullah khan Saeed Ullah khan m 811 1100 73.73 3 73.73

6 SA35431 Iftikhar ahmad Badshah nazir m 808 1100 73.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 73.45

7 SA35046 Adil shahab Shahab ud din m 782 1100 71.09 3 71.09

8 SA31253 Aziz khan Shahzada m 2493 3550 70.225 2 70.225

9 SA34719 Zaryab Khan Mukhtiar Ahmad m 762 1100 69.27 2 69.27

10 SA27724 Asim Khan Nowsherawan m 752 1100 68.364 2 68.364

11 SA35131 Anwar zeb Sharif ahmad m 751 1100 68.27 4 68.27



12 SA34601 Bilal Ahmad Raham sher m 373 550 67.82 3 67.82

13 SA35416 MUHAMMAD
SHAZAD

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN KHAN

m 738 1100 67.09 3 67.09

14 SA29788 Sudais Gohar Gohar Ayub m 724 1100 65.818 2 65.818

15 SA35267 Ihsan Ullah Tahir ullah m 720 1100 65.45 3 65.45

16 SA25879 Kainat Haroon f 707 1100 64.273 2 64.273

17 SA35227 Sana Muhammad Painda Muhammad f 696 1100 63.27 3 63.27

18 SA34260 Shah zaib Shahzad gul m 673 1100 61.18 3 61.18

19 SA33208 Umar Ali Umar Zahid m 672 1100 61.091 2 61.091

20 SA34494 Abdul Qadeer
Khan

Ghulam sarwar m 660 1100 60.0 3 60.0

21 SA35245 SAIF ULLAH YAR MULA KHAN m 659 1100 59.91 3 59.91

22 SA34669 Sumbul Samin Samin khan m 646 1100 58.73 * Female
Reserved

3 58.73

23 SA35322 Zia Ullah Mutabar LKhan m 644 1100 58.55 3 58.55

24 SA29237 Moosa khan Akhter hussain m 644 1100 58.545 2 58.545

25 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 1 57.27

26 SA35488 Muhammad nafees Ghulam rasool m 680 1200 56.67 2 56.67

27 SA34875 Usama khan shah Karim khan m 613 1100 55.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 55.73



28 SA28437 mobeen badshah sultan room
badshah

m 593 1100 53.909 3 53.909

29 SA32974 Ghazan khan Attaullah m 589 1100 53.55 * Sports 2 53.545

30 SA35031 Javeria jawad Jawad ullah f 587 1100 53.36 1 53.36

31 SA30377 Hamza Akhtar Muhammad Naeem m 580 1100 52.727 3 52.727

32 SA34806 Rayyan khan Farid khan m 578 1100 52.55 3 52.55

33 SA33572 Muhammad Israr Samandar Khan m 568 1100 51.636 3 51.636

34 SA35456 Farhana Bibi Khan Muhammad f 561 1100 51.0 3 51.0

35 SA31771 Muhammad
hasnain

MUHAMMAD
GHUFRAN

m 560 1100 50.909 2 50.909

36 SA34569 NAWAZ KHAN ALI KHAN m 558 1100 50.73 * Afghan
Refugee

3 50.73

37 SA35204 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

m 546 1100 49.64 3 49.64

38 SA35293 Umme aymon
qureshi

Shabir ahmad f 542 1100 49.27 1 49.27

39 SA31112 Fazal khaliq Fazal wahid m 428 1100 38.909 3 38.909

40 SA35469 Neeli Pari Arfan Ud Din f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS English - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA35119 Anis khan Gul Muhammad m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91

2 SA34930 Waleed khan Muhammad wahid m 988 1100 89.82 1 89.82

3 SA34557 Mudasir Ullah khan ABDULLAH m 982 1100 89.27 * Employee
Son

1 89.27

4 SA34905 Sumayya saeed Sayed mukhtiar f 982 1100 89.27 * Female
Reserved

2 89.27

5 SA35339 seemab begum IBAD KHAN f 965 1100 87.73 2 87.73

6 SA31460 Jamal Ahmad Jan Gul Ahmad Jan m 958 1100 87.091 * Sports 1 87.091

7 SA28962 Aftab Ahmad Khan Aftab Ahmad Khan m 948 1100 86.182 1 86.182

8 SA35033 ASAD WAKEEL
MIAN

WAKEEL HASSAN m 937 1100 85.18 3 85.18

9 SA35457 Adnan Hassan Hassan khan m 928 1100 84.36 3 84.36

10 SA34547 TOOBA
MAHMOOD

HAYA MAHMOOD f 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09

11 SA35195 ZEESHAN KHAN ADAM KHAN m 923 1100 83.91 1 83.91



12 SA34738 Habiba Imran Shahzada f 918 1100 83.45 * Female
Reserved

3 83.45

13 SA34848 Savira Hidayat Hidayat Ullah f 916 1100 83.27 * Female
Reserved

1 83.27

14 SA32943 Munib Ur Rahman Fazal Jabar m 915 1100 83.182 1 83.182

15 SA30859 Huma Gul Nisar Ahmad f 914 1100 83.09 2 83.09

16 SA35124 Aiman Aziz Aziz Ullah f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

1 82.82

17 SA34667 Rukhsar Amin Noor Ul Amin f 910 1100 82.73 1 82.73

18 SA34776 Suman Nawshad Nowshad Khan f 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

19 SA31722 Laiba Bibi Abdul Qayum f 904 1100 82.182 3 82.182

20 SA35403 SHABIR JAN AMIN JAN m 904 1100 82.18 1 82.18

21 SA34627 Nida Tahir Tahir zeb f 901 1100 81.91 2 81.91

22 SA27263 Habib Ullah Sultan Mahmood m 900 1100 81.818 1 81.818

23 SA35387 Maliaka bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.64 1 81.64

24 SA29166 AIMAN KHAN BAZIR KHAN f 898 1100 81.636 1 81.636

25 SA31366 Malaika bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.636 1 81.636

26 SA34034 yaseen ahmad NASAR HUSSAIN m 894 1100 81.273 1 81.273

27 SA35506 Asad Ullah Muhammad
Younas

m 894 1100 81.27 3 81.27

28 SA35489 Salman Khan Aman Ul Haq m 892 1100 81.09 2 81.09



29 SA27174 SaraAyaz Ayaz khan f 882 1100 80.182 2 80.182

30 SA35226 Ayesha Ali Ali akbar f 881 1100 80.09 * Female
Reserved

3 80.09

31 SA35249 Aakasha fazal subhan f 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64

32 SA33371 MUHAMMAD
SAAD KHAN

ABDUR RASHEED
KHAN RASHEED

m 876 1100 79.636 * FATA 3 79.636

33 SA35450 Taimoor Khan Sardaraz Khan m 875 1100 79.55 * Sports 1 79.55

34 SA35180 Farhan ahmad Said rauf khan m 2744 3450 79.536 3 79.536

35 SA35070 Talha khan Tariq khan m 874 1100 79.45 3 79.45

36 SA35251 Sameer khan Amir khan m 874 1100 79.45 3 79.45

37 SA30280 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.273 1 79.273

38 SA35413 Samrah Bibi Rahim Ullah f 871 1100 79.18 3 79.18

39 SA33201 Hazrat Ali Qayum Khan m 865 1100 78.636 1 78.636

40 SA33750 Yaseen Ullah Khushal khan m 860 1100 78.182 1 78.182

41 SA27652 Atta Ul Haq Noor Muhammad m 859 1100 78.091 1 78.091

42 SA35044 Hamza Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

43 SA27880 Aisha Bibi Muhib ullah f 852 1100 77.455 1 77.455

44 SA32712 Faiza Amir Amir Hatam f 851 1100 77.364 * Female
Reserved

1 77.364

45 SA35181 Shumaila Zoor Talab Khan f 850 1100 77.27 * Female
Reserved

3 77.27



46 SA34484 Numan Khan Zarin o 849 1100 77.18 1 77.18

47 SA35133 zarkah raza ATIQ RAZA f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

4 77.18

48 SA34870 Anisa Maqbool MAQBOOL KHAN f 848 1100 77.09 * Female
Reserved

1 77.09

49 SA35296 Muhammad Bilal Said Malik m 848 1100 77.09 2 77.09

50 SA35390 Muqaddas Ali Ali Muhammad f 847 1100 77.0 3 77.0

51 SA32596 Muheeb Ullah Khan Zada m 846 1100 76.909 1 76.909

52 SA33767 Faras yousaf Yousaf khan m 846 1100 76.909 1 76.909

53 SA34871 Asad khan Dawa Khan m 845 1100 76.82 3 76.82

54 SA35157 Areeba Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad f 843 1100 76.64 2 76.64

55 SA35175 Ahmad Ali Abdur rauf m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

56 SA35436 Muhammad
Waseem Nisar

Muhammad Nisar m 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

57 SA34662 Anam noor Mamoor khan f 840 1100 76.36 * Female
Reserved

1 76.36

58 SA35503 UMAIR RASHID RASHID AHMAD m 840 1100 76.36 1 76.36

59 SA35415 SOBIA RAHMAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

f 835 1100 75.91 1 75.91

60 SA29965 Salman Khan Khial Muhammad m 835 1100 75.909 1 75.909

61 SA35189 Husna Javed Javid Ahmad f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

3 75.64



62 SA35494 Rooma Bibi Islah uddin f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

1 75.64

63 SA35353 Yaseen Khan Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

64 SA33903 Khadija kausar Kausar ali f 824 1100 74.909 1 74.909

65 SA31631 Jalwagul Bachazada f 409 550 74.364 1 74.364

66 SA35262 MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD
JAVID

m 817 1100 74.27 1 74.27

67 SA35277 BASHARAT BIBI SIRAJ UL HAQ m 817 1100 74.27 1 74.27

68 SA35305 MUHAMMAD
NISAR

Sultani Room m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

69 SA35318 Muhammad Ayaz Amir Zaman m 817 1100 74.27 3 74.27

70 SA35391 Fawad Khan ZERKAMIN KHAN m 816 1100 74.18 3 74.18

71 SA35302 Hamza Anwar Anwar Khan m 813 1100 73.91 3 73.91

72 SA35440 Kamran Ali Jan Murad Ali Jan m 812 1100 73.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 73.82

73 SA34554 Abid Ullah khan Saeed Ullah khan m 811 1100 73.73 1 73.73

74 SA35475 Wajahat Naeem
Khan

Naeem Khan m 811 1100 73.73 2 73.73

75 SA32800 Aisha Ayub Ayub khan f 810 1100 73.636 3 73.636

76 SA28385 Muhammad Yasin
khan

Mukamil shah m 808 1100 73.455 1 73.455



77 SA30391 Muhammad Nasar Muhammad Hanif m 806 1100 73.273 1 73.273

78 SA29105 LUQMAN ALI KHAN ZARIN m 803 1100 73.0 1 73.0

79 SA31133 Muniba khan Abdus subhan f 801 1100 72.818 1 72.818

80 SA26662 Faranaz Begum Fawad khan f 797 1100 72.455 * Female
Reserved

1 72.455

81 SA34861 Muhammad Zakria Muhammad
Hussain Khan

m 797 1100 72.45 1 72.45

82 SA28625 Sana Begum Mahbob Ali Khan f 796 1100 72.364 * Female
Reserved

2 72.364

83 SA30919 Safiullah Lal Said m 796 1100 72.364 2 72.364

84 SA34518 Muhammad Sohail Naik Muhammad m 791 1100 71.91 2 71.91

85 SA35424 Asad Ullah Khan Muhammad
Rashad

m 791 1100 71.91 * Employee
Son

3 71.91

86 SA31201 Bilal Ahmad khan Sharif khan m 790 1100 71.818 1 71.818

87 SA35091 waqas khan Hamad khan m 789 1100 71.73 * Sports 3 71.73

88 SA28207 Saeed Ullah Muhammad
Dawood

m 789 1100 71.727 1 71.727

89 SA33237 Roman ahmad shahid ahmad m 789 1100 71.727 1 71.727

90 SA35239 Hazrat Bilal Abdul Ghafoor m 788 1100 71.64 2 71.64

91 SA35338 FOUZIA BIBI BERADAR KHAN f 788 1100 71.64 2 71.64



92 SA28430 Tooba bibi Falak Naz Khan f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

2 71.636

93 SA30058 Marwa Bibi Rahim shah f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

1 71.636

94 SA28817 Sana Ullah Abdul Wahid m 787 1100 71.545 2 71.545

95 SA30526 Saeed Ullah Aslat Khan m 784 1100 71.273 1 71.273

96 SA29545 Hafsa Qureshi Muhammad
Dawood

m 783 1100 71.182 1 71.182

97 SA32884 Haseeb sabir Fazli Sabir m 781 1100 71.0 3 71.0

98 SA35449 ZAHID ALI MUHAMMADI
SHAH

m 781 1100 71.0 1 71.0

99 SA35414 AGHAZ ALI SHAH MIAN RAHIM JAN m 777 1100 70.64 3 70.64

100 SA35392 Muhammad wasif Saleem khan m 776 1100 70.55 3 70.55

101 SA32986 rehan ullah Bawar Khan m 776 1100 70.545 2 70.545

102 SA31723 HARIS KHAN IBRAR HUSSAIN m 774 1100 70.364 1 70.364

103 SA33772 Aqal Zamin Yaqoob khan m 773 1100 70.273 2 70.273

104 SA35460 Muneeb Shah Fazal Wahid m 771 1100 70.09 * Sports 3 70.09

105 SA35448 danyal khan AKBAR KHAN m 769 1100 69.91 3 69.91

106 SA34401 Ijaz ullah MUHAMMAD
UMAR

m 766 1100 69.64 1 69.64

107 SA29190 UMAR SULTAN ZAMIN KHAN m 766 1100 69.636 2 69.636



108 SA34719 Zaryab Khan Mukhtiar Ahmad m 762 1100 69.27 3 69.27

109 SA35328 Aiman Gul Amjad khan m 759 1100 69.0 3 69.0

110 SA33217 Aziz Ullah Hamesh Gulab m 752 1100 68.364 * FATA 1 68.364

111 SA28857 sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 1 68.09

112 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 1 68.09

113 SA31082 Sabawon Farah Hameed Ullah f 746 1100 67.818 2 67.818

114 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

4 67.73

115 SA35203 Farukh Shah Mahboob Ali Shah f 743 1100 67.55 3 67.55

116 SA28419 Muhammad yahya
khan

Sajjad khan m 743 1100 67.545 * Sports 2 67.545

117 SA35444 musa khan habib ur rahman m 742 1100 67.45 3 67.45

118 SA35244 AZIZ UR RAHMAN SYED HALEEM m 735 1100 66.82 2 66.82

119 SA33604 Shehzad khan Zafar khan m 735 1100 66.818 1 66.818

120 SA34910 Ansa jalal Saif ul jalal f 733 1100 66.64 * Female
Reserved

1 66.64

121 SA28515 Bilal Ibrahim Ibrahim m 731 1100 66.455 1 66.455

122 SA33502 shabir ahmad Qasim khan m 731 1100 66.455 1 66.455

123 SA33682 Bilal ibrahim Ibrahim m 731 1100 66.455 3 66.455

124 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 6 66.45



125 SA30890 Abdal Khan Alamgir Khan m 730 1100 66.364 3 66.364

126 SA34566 Anfal Hussain Hussain
Muhammad

f 730 1100 66.36 * Female
Reserved

2 66.36

127 SA35299 Ahmad farooq anwar zaib khan m 729 1100 66.27 1 66.27

128 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 5 66.12

129 SA31316 Hamad Ali Hamad Ali m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

130 SA28759 Anwar Jamal Jamaluddin m 725 1100 65.909 1 65.909

131 SA29065 Muhmmad talha GHANI RAHMAN m 722 1100 65.636 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 65.636

132 SA30097 Misbah ullah Inam Ullah m 361 550 65.636 2 65.636

133 SA35371 Alim ullah Zia Ullah m 716 1100 65.09 3 65.09

134 SA35319 Farooq Shah Sabir Shah m 715 1100 65.0 3 65.0

135 SA35429 JAWAD ALI AYAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 712 1100 64.73 1 64.73

136 SA25879 Kainat Haroon f 707 1100 64.273 3 64.273

137 SA32391 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Jan m 706 1100 64.182 2 64.182

138 SA35199 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 701 1100 63.73 3 63.73

139 SA33900 Faiza Zafar Zafar Ali m 699 1100 63.545 * Female
Reserved

1 63.545



140 SA29063 Maaz ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.273 * Sports 3 63.273

141 SA34551 Syed Aizaz Asad SYED ASAD
KHAN

m 694 1100 63.09 2 63.09

142 SA35433 IRFAN ULLAH DOST
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 681 1100 61.91 1 61.91

143 SA34277 Sami Sardar Sardar Ali m 677 1100 61.55 3 61.55

144 SA31471 JAWAD AHMAD fazal ghafoor khan m 675 1100 61.364 1 61.364

145 SA29251 Muhammad Kashif
khan

Mukamil shah m 674 1100 61.273 * Sports 1 61.273

146 SA35036 summayya Aftab Aftab Hussain f 674 1100 61.27 * Female
Reserved

2 61.27

147 SA35205 Madiha Mohammad Ishaq f 674 1100 61.27 3 61.27

148 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

5 60.91

149 SA34638 Hazrat Ali Karim Khan m 669 1100 60.82 1 60.82

150 SA27701 Sanan Shah Khurshaid Ali m 665 1100 60.455 2 60.455

151 SA34407 Ilyas Khan Ghulam Rahim m 665 1100 60.45 1 60.45

152 SA34494 Abdul Qadeer
Khan

Ghulam sarwar m 660 1100 60.0 2 60.0

153 SA35216 MOHSIN SHAH SAHIB SHAH
BADSHAH

m 652 1100 59.27 2 59.27

154 SA35322 Zia Ullah Mutabar LKhan m 644 1100 58.55 2 58.55



155 SA35112 Arsalan Khan Abbas m 640 1100 58.18 2 58.18

156 SA35500 SALAH UDDIN MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

m 637 1100 57.91 3 57.91

157 SA35359 Mahnoor Baseer Ghulam Baseer f 631 1100 57.36 1 57.36

158 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 3 57.27

159 SA29290 Shehzad Ahmad Mian Zarin m 628 1100 57.091 2 57.091

160 SA34800 SALMAN ALAM Nasib Zada m 624 1100 56.73 1 56.73

161 SA33600 farhan gauhar gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.364 3 56.364

162 SA35015 Naila Bibi sher zaman f 618 1100 56.18 * Female
Reserved

3 56.18

163 SA27629 Mati Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 615 1100 55.909 2 55.909

164 SA30157 Sajjad Ahmad Pir Muhammad
Khan

m 598 1100 54.364 * Sports 1 54.364

165 SA35031 Javeria jawad Jawad ullah f 587 1100 53.36 2 53.36

166 SA33758 Anab ullah muhammad shafiq m 583 1100 53.0 1 53.0

167 SA35497 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

SAWAB GUL m 582 1100 52.91 3 52.91

168 SA30377 Hamza Akhtar Muhammad Naeem m 580 1100 52.727 1 52.727

169 SA31928 Safia Inayat Inayat Khan m 580 1100 52.727 3 52.727

170 SA34718 Waqas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 570 1100 51.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 51.82



171 SA34721 Musehra Nasar Nasar Khan f 560 1100 50.91 2 50.91

172 SA34569 NAWAZ KHAN ALI KHAN m 558 1100 50.73 * Afghan
Refugee

2 50.73

173 SA32699 Zia Ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 * Sports 1 49.455

174 SA28181 Hamza Hanan Fazal Hanan m 503 1100 45.727 1 45.727

175 SA33859 Burhan Ullah Fazli subhan m 464 1100 42.182 3 42.182

176 SA27991 Sumayya Bibi Jibrail bahadar
khan

f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

177 SA34475 Sirminaz BiBi Shah Nazar Khan f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

178 SA34610 Munsif Ali Muhammad zada m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

179 SA35142 Bilal Ahmad LAL hussain m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

180 SA35284 Hamayun khan Muhammad Imran m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Information Technology - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA35223 Farheen siyab Amir siyab f 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

2 SA35124 Aiman Aziz Aziz Ullah f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

4 82.82

3 SA35324 Fazal Wahid Bakht Munir m 908 1100 82.55 2 82.55

4 SA35489 Salman Khan Aman Ul Haq m 892 1100 81.09 3 81.09

5 SA35087 Javeria naz Sadiq Muhammad m 886 1100 80.55 * Female
Reserved

1 80.55

6 SA35282 Mehran Khan Saleem khan m 885 1100 80.45 2 80.45

7 SA35241 Muhammad zuhaib Muhammad zubair
khan

m 883 1100 80.27 2 80.27

8 SA35275 Muhammad
Farooq

Atta Ur Rehman m 883 1100 80.27 1 80.27

9 SA35430 Falak Zia Khan Muhammad
Suliman

m 882 1100 80.18 2 80.18

10 SA35226 Ayesha Ali Ali akbar f 881 1100 80.09 * Female
Reserved

2 80.09



11 SA35279 Muhammad Yasin Inayat Ur Rehman m 881 1100 80.09 3 80.09

12 SA35491 Masaab Alam Alam zeb m 881 1100 80.09 2 80.09

13 SA35249 Aakasha fazal subhan f 876 1100 79.64 3 79.64

14 SA35180 Farhan ahmad Said rauf khan m 2744 3450 79.536 2 79.536

15 SA35070 Talha khan Tariq khan m 874 1100 79.45 2 79.45

16 SA35251 Sameer khan Amir khan m 874 1100 79.45 1 79.45

17 SA35055 Salmanullah Umar Gul m 873 1100 79.36 1 79.36

18 SA35327 Muhammad Umer
Farooq

Sher Ullah Khan m 866 1100 78.73 1 78.73

19 SA35250 Sadiq Ahmad Amir zada m 864 1100 78.55 2 78.55

20 SA35402 Mustafa kalim Kalim ullah m 864 1100 78.55 1 78.55

21 SA35298 Syed Muhammad
Aimal

Mushtaq Ali m 861 1100 78.27 2 78.27

22 SA35238 Saeed Ullah Habib ur rahman m 859 1100 78.09 2 78.09

23 SA35053 Ihsan Ullah Jamroz Khan m 857 1100 77.91 2 77.91

24 SA35171 Faizan Ahmad TARIQ AHMAD m 855 1100 77.73 2 77.73

25 SA35181 Shumaila Zoor Talab Khan f 850 1100 77.27 * Female
Reserved

2 77.27

26 SA34937 Zaryab Khan Qasim Khan m 849 1100 77.18 1 77.18

27 SA35133 zarkah raza ATIQ RAZA f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

2 77.18



28 SA35296 Muhammad Bilal Said Malik m 848 1100 77.09 1 77.09

29 SA35390 Muqaddas Ali Ali Muhammad f 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

30 SA35369 Musa Nawaz AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

m 846 1100 76.91 2 76.91

31 SA35157 Areeba Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad f 843 1100 76.64 1 76.64

32 SA35278 Nazir Ahmad Ahmad jan m 843 1100 76.64 2 76.64

33 SA35175 Ahmad Ali Abdur rauf m 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

34 SA35436 Muhammad
Waseem Nisar

Muhammad Nisar m 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55

35 SA35220 Sara Rasool MUHAMMAD
RASOOL KHAN

f 834 1100 75.82 * Female
Reserved

3 75.82

36 SA35189 Husna Javed Javid Ahmad f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

2 75.64

37 SA35316 Mehran UL HAQ ZuBair Ul Haq m 830 1100 75.45 2 75.45

38 SA35353 Yaseen Khan Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 829 1100 75.36 1 75.36

39 SA35233 Kashif Talha Muhammad Sahib m 828 1100 75.27 1 75.27

40 SA35256 Siddiqua Inam MUHAMMAD INAM f 827 1100 75.18 1 75.18

41 SA35138 Faiza Sajjad Sajjad Ali Shah f 820 1100 74.55 * Female
Reserved

2 74.55

42 SA35262 MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD
JAVID

m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27



43 SA35305 MUHAMMAD
NISAR

Sultani Room m 817 1100 74.27 3 74.27

44 SA35318 Muhammad Ayaz Amir Zaman m 817 1100 74.27 1 74.27

45 SA34069 Ibrahim Abbas Jehangir Khan m 817 1100 74.2 3 74.2

46 SA35391 Fawad Khan ZERKAMIN KHAN m 816 1100 74.18 1 74.18

47 SA35193 Jalal khan Dost muhammad
khan

m 814 1100 74.0 2 74.0

48 SA35302 Hamza Anwar Anwar Khan m 813 1100 73.91 1 73.91

49 SA35476 yasar hamid ghulam khaliq m 813 1100 73.91 1 73.91

50 SA35080 Noorul bashar
khan

Naeem khan m 812 1100 73.82 * AJK 2 73.82

51 SA28385 Muhammad Yasin
khan

Mukamil shah m 808 1100 73.455 3 73.455

52 SA35431 Iftikhar ahmad Badshah nazir m 808 1100 73.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 73.45

53 SA34595 Muhammad Asif Yousaf khan m 807 1100 73.36 2 73.36

54 SA34252 Izharud Din
Shehzad

Iftikhar Ud Din m 806 1100 73.27 * Sports 1 73.27

55 SA34739 Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Anwar m 804 1100 73.09 1 73.09

56 SA35434 Muhammad atif Muhammad Arif m 803 1100 73.0 2 73.0

57 SA35344 Rizwan ullah Qalandar shah m 799 1100 72.64 2 72.64

58 SA35164 Muhammad haris Muhammad Idrees m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45



59 SA35462 Sami Ur Rahman SOHAIB UR
RAHMAN

m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

60 SA35424 Asad Ullah Khan Muhammad Rashad m 791 1100 71.91 * Employee
Son

2 71.91

61 SA35312 Hamza ahmad Ali akbar m 790 1100 71.82 2 71.82

62 SA35091 waqas khan Hamad khan m 789 1100 71.73 * Sports 1 71.73

63 SA35349 Ziyad Khan Haroon Zada m 784 1100 71.27 2 71.27

64 SA35046 Adil shahab Shahab ud din m 782 1100 71.09 1 71.09

65 SA35422 Jaweria Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan f 782 1100 71.09 * Female
Reserved

2 71.09

66 SA35331 Hassan Iqbal Abdul Salam m 778 1100 70.73 2 70.73

67 SA35280 Shahbaz Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad m 777 1100 70.64 3 70.64

68 SA35414 AGHAZ ALI SHAH MIAN RAHIM JAN m 777 1100 70.64 2 70.64

69 SA35392 Muhammad wasif Saleem khan m 776 1100 70.55 2 70.55

70 SA31723 HARIS KHAN IBRAR HUSSAIN m 774 1100 70.364 3 70.36

71 SA34818 Zain shahbabaz
khan

Ijaz Ahmad
shahbaz

m 772 1100 70.18 1 70.18

72 SA35460 Muneeb Shah Fazal Wahid m 771 1100 70.09 * Sports 1 70.09

73 SA35367 Ihsan ullah Sherin Zada m 769 1100 69.91 2 69.91

74 SA35448 danyal khan AKBAR KHAN m 769 1100 69.91 2 69.91



75 SA35014 Muhammad
Abubakar

Bashir Ahmad m 763 1100 69.36 2 69.36

76 SA35218 Muhammad Syed Mian Noor Shah m 762 1100 69.27 * Sports 3 69.27

77 SA35131 Anwar zeb Sharif ahmad m 751 1100 68.27 2 68.27

78 SA28857 sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 3 68.09

79 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 7 68.09

80 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

2 67.73

81 SA35081 Hazrat Abbas Noor Hamid Jan m 744 1100 67.64 2 67.64

82 SA35335 Ibrar Ullah Gran Rasool m 744 1100 67.64 1 67.64

83 SA35444 musa khan habib ur rahman m 742 1100 67.45 2 67.45

84 SA35135 Hamad khan Jan muhammad m 740 1100 67.27 2 67.27

85 SA34771 Muhammad
Kamran

Jabbar m 739 1100 67.18 1 67.18

86 SA35464 Muhammad Nasar Safiq Muhammad m 734 1100 66.73 1 66.73

87 SA34910 Ansa jalal Saif ul jalal f 733 1100 66.64 * Female
Reserved

3 66.64

88 SA35496 Wahaj Naeem Naeem Khan m 732 1100 66.55 1 66.55

89 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 2 66.45

90 SA35285 Danyal ihsan ihsan mehmood m 731 1100 66.45 1 66.45

91 SA35299 Ahmad farooq anwar zaib khan m 729 1100 66.27 2 66.27



92 SA35514 Ishtiaq ali khan Mushtaq Ali khan m 728 1100 66.18 1 66.18

93 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 4 66.12

94 SA34608 Muhammad
Shahzad

Muhammad Saeed m 726 1100 66.0 2 66.0

95 SA35347 Amin Ullah Bakht Jehan m 725 1100 65.91 1 65.91

96 SA35179 Muhammad Talha Ghani Rahman m 722 1100 65.64 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 65.64

97 SA35100 IFTIKHAR KHAN GHULAM HABIB m 720 1100 65.45 2 65.45

98 SA35267 Ihsan Ullah Tahir ullah m 720 1100 65.45 2 65.45

99 SA35465 Kashif Usman Muhammad Zahid
khan

m 718 1100 65.27 * Balochistan 2 65.27

100 SA35319 Farooq Shah Sabir Shah m 715 1100 65.0 1 65.0

101 SA35152 yar zamin khan yar zamin khan m 713 1100 64.82 * FATA 2 64.82

102 SA35429 JAWAD ALI AYAZ MUHAMMAD m 712 1100 64.73 2 64.73

103 SA35451 Jawad Ahmad Rahman Ul Mulk m 708 1100 64.36 2 64.36

104 SA35188 ihtisham khan Hayat khan m 707 1100 64.27 2 64.27

105 SA35459 Jalal Hussain Hazrat Hussain m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

106 SA35461 SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 703 1100 63.91 2 63.91

107 SA35199 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 701 1100 63.73 1 63.73



108 SA35441 Saif Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 699 1100 63.55 2 63.55

109 SA34499 Yaseenullah Badshamuhammad m 699 1100 63.55 1 63.545

110 SA35184 Maaz Ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.27 * Sports 2 63.27

111 SA35394 Sayed Ubaid Shah Saeed Muhammad m 694 1100 63.09 3 63.09

112 SA35466 MUHAMMAD
FARHAD

SAHIB ZADA m 693 1100 63.0 1 63.0

113 SA34195 HAMZA IQBAL Shoukat Iqbal m 690 1100 62.73 1 62.73

114 SA35368 AHMAD WAHAB Fazal Wahab m 690 1100 62.73 1 62.73

115 SA35474 Hasnain Khan Amjad Ali Shah m 687 1100 62.45 3 62.45

116 SA35352 SHOURAIM
MUHAMMAD

GUL MUHAMMAD m 678 1100 61.64 2 61.64

117 SA34277 Sami Sardar Sardar Ali m 677 1100 61.55 1 61.55

118 SA34260 Shah zaib Shahzad gul m 673 1100 61.18 2 61.18

119 SA35337 Muhammad
dawood

fahim taj m 673 1100 61.18 1 61.18

120 SA35254 Khawaja Wasiq
Billah

Khawaja Faizun
Nasir

m 669 1100 60.82 * Sports 1 60.82

121 SA35200 Fahad Khan ATTA ULLAH m 667 1100 60.64 * Sports 1 60.64

122 SA34407 Ilyas Khan Ghulam Rahim m 665 1100 60.45 2 60.45

123 SA35399 SAEED ASHRAF Ashraf Ali m 658 1100 59.82 1 59.82



124 SA35345 fatima islam muhammad islam f 655 1100 59.55 * Female
Reserved

3 59.55

125 SA35216 MOHSIN SHAH SAHIB SHAH
BADSHAH

m 652 1100 59.27 3 59.27

126 SA35463 Hamas Ul Mulk Shafaat Ul Mulk m 649 1100 59.0 2 59.0

127 SA35276 AMANI ROOM Sher Zaman m 2088 3550 58.82 * Sports 2 58.82

128 SA35287 Abdul Basir Hussain Ahmad m 646 1100 58.73 2 58.73

129 SA35123 Hasnain Khan Zahid noman khan m 642 1100 58.36 2 58.36

130 SA35008 Muhammad Hilal Rahim Shah m 640 1100 58.18 1 58.18

131 SA35097 Faryal Ghazi Ghazi Muhammad f 639 1100 58.09 * Female
Reserved

1 58.09

132 SA35432 Muhammad
Zeeshan

Muhammad
mushtaq

m 637 1100 57.91 2 57.91

133 SA35355 Muhammad
Shahzad

BADSHAH ZADA m 626 1100 56.91 * Sports 2 56.91

134 SA35488 Muhammad nafees Ghulam rasool m 680 1200 56.67 3 56.67

135 SA35378 farhan gauhar Gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36

136 SA33393 Hafsa Kamal Said Kamal m 611 1100 55.545 2 55.545

137 SA35110 Samaan khan Muhammad Bashir m 592 1100 53.82 2 53.82

138 SA35497 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

SAWAB GUL m 582 1100 52.91 2 52.91

139 SA34811 Syed Saeedullah Muhammad siraj m 572 1100 52.0 1 52.0



140 SA34189 Shah Fahad Naeem khan m 568 1100 51.64 2 51.64

141 SA35204 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

m 546 1100 49.64 2 49.64

142 SA35375 Yawar Hameed Fazal Hameed m 510 1100 46.36 2 46.36

143 SA35240 ATIZAZ SUBHAN ABDUS SUBHAN m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

144 SA35386 SYED RAZA
ULLAH

Man Akbar Ullah m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

145 SA35492 Tahir Idrees Muhammad Idrees m 0 0 0.0 * Sports 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Physics - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA35119 Anis khan Gul Muhammad m 989 1100 89.91 3 89.91

2 SA35339 seemab begum IBAD KHAN f 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

3 SA25587 Afeef Ullah Mahboob ur
Rahman

m 948 1100 86.182 1 86.182

4 SA28962 Aftab Ahmad Khan Aftab Ahmad Khan m 948 1100 86.182 2 86.182

5 SA30188 Khawla bibi Farid khan f 941 1100 85.545 * Female
Reserved

1 85.545

6 SA35033 ASAD WAKEEL
MIAN

WAKEEL HASSAN m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

7 SA34547 TOOBA
MAHMOOD

HAYA MAHMOOD f 925 1100 84.09 2 84.09

8 SA35195 ZEESHAN KHAN ADAM KHAN m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

9 SA34738 Habiba Imran Shahzada f 918 1100 83.45 * Female
Reserved

1 83.45

10 SA32943 Munib Ur Rahman Fazal Jabar m 915 1100 83.182 3 83.182

11 SA34776 Suman Nawshad Nowshad Khan f 905 1100 82.27 3 82.27



12 SA31722 Laiba Bibi Abdul Qayum f 904 1100 82.182 2 82.182

13 SA34627 Nida Tahir Tahir zeb f 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91

14 SA29166 AIMAN KHAN BAZIR KHAN f 898 1100 81.636 2 81.636

15 SA35241 Muhammad zuhaib Muhammad zubair
khan

m 883 1100 80.27 3 80.27

16 SA27174 SaraAyaz Ayaz khan f 882 1100 80.182 1 80.182

17 SA35279 Muhammad Yasin Inayat Ur Rehman m 881 1100 80.09 1 80.09

18 SA26371 Sohaib Aziz Aziz Ahmad m 874 1100 79.455 1 79.455

19 SA30280 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.273 2 79.273

20 SA35413 Samrah Bibi Rahim Ullah f 871 1100 79.18 1 79.18

21 SA35250 Sadiq Ahmad Amir zada m 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55

22 SA35044 Hamza Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

23 SA35171 Faizan Ahmad TARIQ AHMAD m 855 1100 77.73 3 77.73

24 SA32712 Faiza Amir Amir Hatam f 851 1100 77.364 * Female
Reserved

3 77.364

25 SA34484 Numan Khan Zarin o 849 1100 77.18 2 77.18

26 SA34546 IBRA ALTAF Altaf Hussain f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

2 77.18

27 SA35133 zarkah raza ATIQ RAZA f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

3 77.18

28 SA32596 Muheeb Ullah Khan Zada m 846 1100 76.909 3 76.909



29 SA33767 Faras yousaf Yousaf khan m 846 1100 76.909 2 76.909

30 SA34871 Asad khan Dawa Khan m 845 1100 76.82 2 76.82

31 SA35503 UMAIR RASHID RASHID AHMAD m 840 1100 76.36 3 76.36

32 SA30705 Eman Khan Mahfooz Khan f 839 1100 76.273 2 76.273

33 SA35415 SOBIA RAHMAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

f 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

34 SA35220 Sara Rasool MUHAMMAD
RASOOL KHAN

f 834 1100 75.82 * Female
Reserved

2 75.82

35 SA35494 Rooma Bibi Islah uddin f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

2 75.64

36 SA28563 Kashif Khan Badshah Nawab m 816 1100 74.182 * Sports 1 74.182

37 SA32800 Aisha Ayub Ayub khan f 810 1100 73.636 1 73.636

38 SA34595 Muhammad Asif Yousaf khan m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36

39 SA31133 Muniba khan Abdus subhan f 801 1100 72.818 3 72.818

40 SA30919 Safiullah Lal Said m 796 1100 72.364 1 72.364

41 SA31201 Bilal Ahmad khan Sharif khan m 790 1100 71.818 2 71.818

42 SA35338 FOUZIA BIBI BERADAR KHAN f 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

43 SA31253 Aziz khan Shahzada m 2493 3550 70.225 1 70.225

44 SA34401 Ijaz ullah MUHAMMAD
UMAR

m 766 1100 69.64 2 69.64

45 SA35218 Muhammad Syed Mian Noor Shah m 762 1100 69.27 * Sports 2 69.27



46 SA33685 Aisha BiBi Sheraz Khan f 761 1100 69.182 1 69.182

47 SA35377 Shahab zeb Bakhtiar zeb m 756 1100 68.73 2 68.73

48 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 2 68.09

49 SA35404 Sadam Hussain Abdur Rashid m 746 1100 67.82 * FATA 2 67.82

50 SA35496 Wahaj Naeem Naeem Khan m 732 1100 66.55 3 66.55

51 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 5 66.45

52 SA31316 Hamad Ali Hamad Ali m 726 1100 66.0 2 66.0

53 SA29095 Arsalan Khan ZAFIR ULLAH m 713 1100 64.818 * Sports 2 64.818

54 SA32391 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Jan m 706 1100 64.182 3 64.182

55 SA35441 Saif Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 699 1100 63.55 3 63.55

56 SA29072 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad amin m 687 1100 62.455 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 62.455

57 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

3 60.91

58 SA29436 Naeem akram Jan Hakim m 648 1100 58.909 1 58.909

59 SA31283 Husna Gul Taj Muhammad
khan

f 635 1100 57.727 * Female
Reserved

1 57.727

60 SA33758 Anab ullah muhammad shafiq m 583 1100 53.0 2 53.0

61 SA31928 Safia Inayat Inayat Khan m 580 1100 52.727 2 52.727



62 SA34718 Waqas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 570 1100 51.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 51.82

63 SA32324 hajrarahman badshah rahman f 563 1100 51.182 2 51.182

64 SA32699 Zia Ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 * Sports 2 49.455

65 SA27991 Sumayya Bibi Jibrail bahadar
khan

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

66 SA34284 Sajjad alam Muhammad Alam m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

67 SA34375 Umama Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

68 SA34475 Sirminaz BiBi Shah Nazar Khan f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

69 SA35453 Habiba Subhan Fazal Subhan f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

70 SA35469 Neeli Pari Arfan Ud Din f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Pashto - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA33201 Hazrat Ali Qayum Khan m 865 1100 78.636 3 78.636

2 SA33379 Imad khan Fazal karim m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

3 SA28207 Saeed Ullah Muhammad
Dawood

m 789 1100 71.727 3 71.727

4 SA30526 Saeed Ullah Aslat Khan m 784 1100 71.273 3 71.273

5 SA29545 Hafsa Qureshi Muhammad
Dawood

m 783 1100 71.182 3 71.182

6 SA32986 rehan ullah Bawar Khan m 776 1100 70.545 3 70.545

7 SA35371 Alim ullah Zia Ullah m 716 1100 65.09 1 65.09

8 SA35379 Asma Gul Muhammad Hanif f 716 1100 65.09 * Female
Reserved

2 65.09

9 SA35348 Umar farooq Fazal malik m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

10 SA35227 Sana Muhammad Painda Muhammad f 696 1100 63.27 1 63.27

11 SA35351 MUHAMMAD
SULYMAN

Sirajud din m 672 1100 61.09 3 61.09



12 SA35200 Fahad Khan ATTA ULLAH m 667 1100 60.64 * Sports 3 60.64

13 SA29082 Aiman Parvaiz Muhammad
Parvaiz

f 667 1100 60.636 * Female
Reserved

2 60.636

14 SA35350 Aiman Bibi Fateh Jan f 648 1100 58.91 * Female
Reserved

2 58.91

15 SA34669 Sumbul Samin Samin khan m 646 1100 58.73 * Female
Reserved

1 58.73

16 SA35362 Muhammad Zohaib Shah Zamin m 646 1100 58.73 2 58.73

17 SA34462 Inayat ullah Subhan U Din m 643 1100 58.45 1 58.45

18 SA34800 SALMAN ALAM Nasib Zada m 624 1100 56.73 3 56.73

19 SA35389 Mariya Naz Hussain
Muhammad

f 620 1100 56.36 3 56.36

20 SA35015 Naila Bibi sher zaman f 618 1100 56.18 * Female
Reserved

2 56.18

21 SA35419 Yasar Muhammad Muhammad shuaib m 617 1100 56.09 2 56.09

22 SA35370 Adnan Jamil Fazal Jamil m 613 1100 55.73 3 55.73

23 SA33393 Hafsa Kamal Said Kamal m 611 1100 55.545 4 55.545

24 SA29506 Hamza Shahab Muhammad Imran m 609 1100 55.364 3 55.364

25 SA33091 Iramshehzadi Wali rehman f 604 1100 54.909 1 54.909

26 SA34337 Sapna Bahar Ali Rahman f 603 1100 54.82 2 54.82

27 SA34515 Muhammad
Hamad

Habib Ul hassan m 593 1100 53.91 2 53.91



28 SA34806 Rayyan khan Farid khan m 578 1100 52.55 2 52.55

29 SA34811 Syed Saeedullah Muhammad siraj m 572 1100 52.0 2 52.0

30 SA33572 Muhammad Israr Samandar Khan m 568 1100 51.636 1 51.636

31 SA27727 zia ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 2 49.455

32 SA34400 Shah Nasim Said Amin Khan m 526 1100 47.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 47.82

33 SA33077 Ahmer idrees Muhammad idrees m 513 1100 46.636 1 46.636

34 SA33859 Burhan Ullah Fazli subhan m 464 1100 42.182 1 42.182

35 SA31112 Fazal khaliq Fazal wahid m 428 1100 38.909 2 38.909

36 SA35192 Muhammad
Waleed

Zakir Ullah m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

37 SA35259 Laiba Younas Muhammad
Younas

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Mathematics - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA31722 Laiba Bibi Abdul Qayum f 904 1100 82.182 1 82.182

2 SA35053 Ihsan Ullah Jamroz Khan m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

3 SA33767 Faras yousaf Yousaf khan m 846 1100 76.909 3 76.909

4 SA30705 Eman Khan Mahfooz Khan f 839 1100 76.273 1 76.273

5 SA35138 Faiza Sajjad Sajjad Ali Shah f 820 1100 74.55 * Female
Reserved

3 74.55

6 SA28563 Kashif Khan Badshah Nawab m 816 1100 74.182 * Sports 3 74.182

7 SA35080 Noorul bashar
khan

Naeem khan m 812 1100 73.82 * AJK 3 73.82

8 SA32800 Aisha Ayub Ayub khan f 810 1100 73.636 2 73.636

9 SA31201 Bilal Ahmad khan Sharif khan m 790 1100 71.818 3 71.818

10 SA31253 Aziz khan Shahzada m 2493 3550 70.225 3 70.225

11 SA35367 Ihsan ullah Sherin Zada m 769 1100 69.91 3 69.91

12 SA35404 Sadam Hussain Abdur Rashid m 746 1100 67.82 * FATA 3 67.82



13 SA35081 Hazrat Abbas Noor Hamid Jan m 744 1100 67.64 3 67.64

14 SA35100 IFTIKHAR KHAN GHULAM HABIB m 720 1100 65.45 3 65.45

15 SA35459 Jalal Hussain Hazrat Hussain m 706 1100 64.18 1 64.18

16 SA35461 SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 703 1100 63.91 3 63.91

17 SA34499 Yaseenullah Badshamuhammad m 699 1100 63.55 3 63.545

18 SA29436 Naeem akram Jan Hakim m 648 1100 58.909 2 58.909

19 SA35097 Faryal Ghazi Ghazi Muhammad f 639 1100 58.09 * Female
Reserved

3 58.09

20 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 6 57.27

21 SA33758 Anab ullah muhammad shafiq m 583 1100 53.0 3 53.0

22 SA34284 Sajjad alam Muhammad Alam m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

23 SA35386 SYED RAZA
ULLAH

Man Akbar Ullah m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Computer Science - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA35119 Anis khan Gul Muhammad m 989 1100 89.91 2 89.91

2 SA35324 Fazal Wahid Bakht Munir m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

3 SA35489 Salman Khan Aman Ul Haq m 892 1100 81.09 1 81.09

4 SA35087 Javeria naz Sadiq Muhammad m 886 1100 80.55 * Female
Reserved

2 80.55

5 SA35282 Mehran Khan Saleem khan m 885 1100 80.45 1 80.45

6 SA35241 Muhammad zuhaib Muhammad zubair
khan

m 883 1100 80.27 1 80.27

7 SA35275 Muhammad
Farooq

Atta Ur Rehman m 883 1100 80.27 2 80.27

8 SA35430 Falak Zia Khan Muhammad
Suliman

m 882 1100 80.18 1 80.18

9 SA35226 Ayesha Ali Ali akbar f 881 1100 80.09 * Female
Reserved

1 80.09

10 SA35491 Masaab Alam Alam zeb m 881 1100 80.09 1 80.09

11 SA35180 Farhan ahmad Said rauf khan m 2744 3450 79.536 1 79.536



12 SA35070 Talha khan Tariq khan m 874 1100 79.45 1 79.45

13 SA35251 Sameer khan Amir khan m 874 1100 79.45 2 79.45

14 SA35327 Muhammad Umer
Farooq

Sher Ullah Khan m 866 1100 78.73 2 78.73

15 SA35250 Sadiq Ahmad Amir zada m 864 1100 78.55 1 78.55

16 SA35402 Mustafa kalim Kalim ullah m 864 1100 78.55 2 78.55

17 SA35298 Syed Muhammad
Aimal

Mushtaq Ali m 861 1100 78.27 1 78.27

18 SA35238 Saeed Ullah Habib ur rahman m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

19 SA35044 Hamza Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 857 1100 77.91 2 77.91

20 SA35053 Ihsan Ullah Jamroz Khan m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

21 SA35171 Faizan Ahmad TARIQ AHMAD m 855 1100 77.73 1 77.73

22 SA35181 Shumaila Zoor Talab Khan f 850 1100 77.27 * Female
Reserved

1 77.27

23 SA34546 IBRA ALTAF Altaf Hussain f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

1 77.18

24 SA34937 Zaryab Khan Qasim Khan m 849 1100 77.18 2 77.18

25 SA35133 zarkah raza ATIQ RAZA f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

1 77.18

26 SA35390 Muqaddas Ali Ali Muhammad f 847 1100 77.0 1 77.0

27 SA35369 Musa Nawaz AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

m 846 1100 76.91 1 76.91



28 SA35157 Areeba Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad f 843 1100 76.64 3 76.64

29 SA35278 Nazir Ahmad Ahmad jan m 843 1100 76.64 1 76.64

30 SA35436 Muhammad
Waseem Nisar

Muhammad Nisar m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

31 SA34596 Abbas Khan Muhammad Jamil m 834 1100 75.82 1 75.82

32 SA35316 Mehran UL HAQ ZuBair Ul Haq m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45

33 SA35353 Yaseen Khan Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 829 1100 75.36 2 75.36

34 SA35233 Kashif Talha Muhammad Sahib m 828 1100 75.27 2 75.27

35 SA35256 Siddiqua Inam MUHAMMAD INAM f 827 1100 75.18 2 75.18

36 SA35138 Faiza Sajjad Sajjad Ali Shah f 820 1100 74.55 * Female
Reserved

1 74.55

37 SA34231 Maaz ullah Noor Mohammad m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

38 SA35277 BASHARAT BIBI SIRAJ UL HAQ m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

39 SA35305 MUHAMMAD
NISAR

Sultani Room m 817 1100 74.27 1 74.27

40 SA35318 Muhammad Ayaz Amir Zaman m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

41 SA34069 Ibrahim Abbas Jehangir Khan m 817 1100 74.2 2 74.2

42 SA35391 Fawad Khan ZERKAMIN KHAN m 816 1100 74.18 2 74.18

43 SA35193 Jalal khan Dost muhammad
khan

m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0



44 SA35302 Hamza Anwar Anwar Khan m 813 1100 73.91 2 73.91

45 SA35476 yasar hamid ghulam khaliq m 813 1100 73.91 2 73.91

46 SA35080 Noorul bashar
khan

Naeem khan m 812 1100 73.82 * AJK 1 73.82

47 SA35440 Kamran Ali Jan Murad Ali Jan m 812 1100 73.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 73.82

48 SA35475 Wajahat Naeem
Khan

Naeem Khan m 811 1100 73.73 3 73.73

49 SA28385 Muhammad Yasin
khan

Mukamil shah m 808 1100 73.455 2 73.45

50 SA35431 Iftikhar ahmad Badshah nazir m 808 1100 73.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 73.45

51 SA34595 Muhammad Asif Yousaf khan m 807 1100 73.36 1 73.36

52 SA34252 Izharud Din
Shehzad

Iftikhar Ud Din m 806 1100 73.27 * Sports 2 73.27

53 SA34739 Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Anwar m 804 1100 73.09 2 73.09

54 SA35344 Rizwan ullah Qalandar shah m 799 1100 72.64 1 72.64

55 SA35164 Muhammad haris Muhammad Idrees m 797 1100 72.45 1 72.45

56 SA35462 Sami Ur Rahman SOHAIB UR
RAHMAN

m 797 1100 72.45 1 72.45

57 SA35424 Asad Ullah Khan Muhammad Rashad m 791 1100 71.91 * Employee
Son

1 71.91

58 SA35312 Hamza ahmad Ali akbar m 790 1100 71.82 1 71.82



59 SA35091 waqas khan Hamad khan m 789 1100 71.73 * Sports 2 71.73

60 SA35239 Hazrat Bilal Abdul Ghafoor m 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

61 SA35349 Ziyad Khan Haroon Zada m 784 1100 71.27 1 71.27

62 SA35046 Adil shahab Shahab ud din m 782 1100 71.09 2 71.09

63 SA35422 Jaweria Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan f 782 1100 71.09 * Female
Reserved

1 71.09

64 SA35331 Hassan Iqbal Abdul Salam m 778 1100 70.73 1 70.73

65 SA35280 Shahbaz Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad m 777 1100 70.64 1 70.64

66 SA35414 AGHAZ ALI SHAH MIAN RAHIM JAN m 777 1100 70.64 1 70.64

67 SA35392 Muhammad wasif Saleem khan m 776 1100 70.55 1 70.55

68 SA31723 HARIS KHAN IBRAR HUSSAIN m 774 1100 70.364 2 70.36

69 SA34818 Zain shahbabaz
khan

Ijaz Ahmad
shahbaz

m 772 1100 70.18 2 70.18

70 SA35367 Ihsan ullah Sherin Zada m 769 1100 69.91 1 69.91

71 SA35448 danyal khan AKBAR KHAN m 769 1100 69.91 1 69.91

72 SA35014 Muhammad
Abubakar

Bashir Ahmad m 763 1100 69.36 1 69.36

73 SA35218 Muhammad Syed Mian Noor Shah m 762 1100 69.27 * Sports 1 69.27

74 SA35131 Anwar zeb Sharif ahmad m 751 1100 68.27 1 68.27

75 SA28857 sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 2 68.09



76 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 4 68.09

77 SA35404 Sadam Hussain Abdur Rashid m 746 1100 67.82 * FATA 1 67.82

78 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

1 67.73

79 SA35081 Hazrat Abbas Noor Hamid Jan m 744 1100 67.64 1 67.64

80 SA35335 Ibrar Ullah Gran Rasool m 744 1100 67.64 2 67.64

81 SA35444 musa khan habib ur rahman m 742 1100 67.45 1 67.45

82 SA35135 Hamad khan Jan muhammad m 740 1100 67.27 1 67.27

83 SA34771 Muhammad
Kamran

Jabbar m 739 1100 67.18 2 67.18

84 SA35416 MUHAMMAD
SHAZAD

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN KHAN

m 738 1100 67.09 2 67.09

85 SA35244 AZIZ UR RAHMAN SYED HALEEM m 735 1100 66.82 1 66.82

86 SA35496 Wahaj Naeem Naeem Khan m 732 1100 66.55 2 66.55

87 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 1 66.45

88 SA35285 Danyal ihsan ihsan mehmood m 731 1100 66.45 2 66.45

89 SA35299 Ahmad farooq anwar zaib khan m 729 1100 66.27 4 66.27

90 SA35514 Ishtiaq ali khan Mushtaq Ali khan m 728 1100 66.18 3 66.18

91 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 2 66.12



92 SA34608 Muhammad
Shahzad

Muhammad Saeed m 726 1100 66.0 3 66.0

93 SA35347 Amin Ullah Bakht Jehan m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

94 SA35179 Muhammad Talha Ghani Rahman m 722 1100 65.64 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 65.64

95 SA35100 IFTIKHAR KHAN GHULAM HABIB m 720 1100 65.45 1 65.45

96 SA35267 Ihsan Ullah Tahir ullah m 720 1100 65.45 1 65.45

97 SA35465 Kashif Usman Muhammad Zahid
khan

m 718 1100 65.27 * Balochistan 3 65.27

98 SA35152 yar zamin khan yar zamin khan m 713 1100 64.82 * FATA 1 64.82

99 SA35451 Jawad Ahmad Rahman Ul Mulk m 708 1100 64.36 1 64.36

100 SA35188 ihtisham khan Hayat khan m 707 1100 64.27 1 64.27

101 SA35459 Jalal Hussain Hazrat Hussain m 706 1100 64.18 2 64.18

102 SA35461 SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 703 1100 63.91 1 63.91

103 SA35199 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 701 1100 63.73 2 63.73

104 SA35441 Saif Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 699 1100 63.55 1 63.55

105 SA34499 Yaseenullah Badshamuhammad m 699 1100 63.55 2 63.545

106 SA35184 Maaz Ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.27 * Sports 1 63.27

107 SA35394 Sayed Ubaid Shah Saeed Muhammad m 694 1100 63.09 2 63.09



108 SA35466 MUHAMMAD
FARHAD

SAHIB ZADA m 693 1100 63.0 2 63.0

109 SA34195 HAMZA IQBAL Shoukat Iqbal m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

110 SA35368 AHMAD WAHAB Fazal Wahab m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

111 SA34506 Abdul musawwir Muhammad Raziq m 688 1100 62.55 1 62.55

112 SA35433 IRFAN ULLAH DOST
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 681 1100 61.91 3 61.91

113 SA35352 SHOURAIM
MUHAMMAD

GUL MUHAMMAD m 678 1100 61.64 1 61.64

114 SA34277 Sami Sardar Sardar Ali m 677 1100 61.55 2 61.55

115 SA34260 Shah zaib Shahzad gul m 673 1100 61.18 1 61.18

116 SA35337 Muhammad
dawood

fahim taj m 673 1100 61.18 2 61.18

117 SA35254 Khawaja Wasiq
Billah

Khawaja Faizun
Nasir

m 669 1100 60.82 * Sports 2 60.82

118 SA35200 Fahad Khan ATTA ULLAH m 667 1100 60.64 * Sports 2 60.64

119 SA34407 Ilyas Khan Ghulam Rahim m 665 1100 60.45 3 60.45

120 SA35399 SAEED ASHRAF Ashraf Ali m 658 1100 59.82 2 59.82

121 SA35345 fatima islam muhammad islam f 655 1100 59.55 * Female
Reserved

2 59.55



122 SA35216 MOHSIN SHAH SAHIB SHAH
BADSHAH

m 652 1100 59.27 1 59.27

123 SA35463 Hamas Ul Mulk Shafaat Ul Mulk m 649 1100 59.0 1 59.0

124 SA35276 AMANI ROOM Sher Zaman m 2088 3550 58.82 * Sports 1 58.82

125 SA35287 Abdul Basir Hussain Ahmad m 646 1100 58.73 1 58.73

126 SA35123 Hasnain Khan Zahid noman khan m 642 1100 58.36 1 58.36

127 SA35008 Muhammad Hilal Rahim Shah m 640 1100 58.18 2 58.18

128 SA35097 Faryal Ghazi Ghazi Muhammad f 639 1100 58.09 * Female
Reserved

2 58.09

129 SA35500 SALAH UDDIN MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

m 637 1100 57.91 1 57.91

130 SA35355 Muhammad
Shahzad

BADSHAH ZADA m 626 1100 56.91 * Sports 1 56.91

131 SA35378 farhan gauhar Gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.36 2 56.36

132 SA33393 Hafsa Kamal Said Kamal m 611 1100 55.545 1 55.545

133 SA35110 Samaan khan Muhammad Bashir m 592 1100 53.82 1 53.82

134 SA35031 Javeria jawad Jawad ullah f 587 1100 53.36 3 53.36

135 SA35497 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

SAWAB GUL m 582 1100 52.91 1 52.91

136 SA34189 Shah Fahad Naeem khan m 568 1100 51.64 1 51.64

137 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 4 51.18



138 SA35456 Farhana Bibi Khan Muhammad f 561 1100 51.0 2 51.0

139 SA35204 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

m 546 1100 49.64 1 49.64

140 SA35153 Junaid Khan MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 544 1100 49.45 3 49.45

141 SA35375 Yawar Hameed Fazal Hameed m 510 1100 46.36 1 46.36

142 SA35142 Bilal Ahmad LAL hussain m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

143 SA35240 ATIZAZ SUBHAN ABDUS SUBHAN m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

144 SA35284 Hamayun khan Muhammad Imran m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

145 SA35386 SYED RAZA
ULLAH

Man Akbar Ullah m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Chemistry - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA34905 Sumayya saeed Sayed mukhtiar f 982 1100 89.27 * Female
Reserved

1 89.27

2 SA35339 seemab begum IBAD KHAN f 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

3 SA31460 Jamal Ahmad Jan Gul Ahmad Jan m 958 1100 87.091 * Sports 2 87.091

4 SA25587 Afeef Ullah Mahboob ur
Rahman

m 948 1100 86.182 2 86.182

5 SA28962 Aftab Ahmad Khan Aftab Ahmad Khan m 948 1100 86.182 3 86.182

6 SA35033 ASAD WAKEEL
MIAN

WAKEEL HASSAN m 937 1100 85.18 2 85.18

7 SA35457 Adnan Hassan Hassan khan m 928 1100 84.36 1 84.36

8 SA34547 TOOBA
MAHMOOD

HAYA MAHMOOD f 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

9 SA35195 ZEESHAN KHAN ADAM KHAN m 923 1100 83.91 2 83.91

10 SA34738 Habiba Imran Shahzada f 918 1100 83.45 * Female
Reserved

2 83.45



11 SA35124 Aiman Aziz Aziz Ullah f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

5 82.82

12 SA34776 Suman Nawshad Nowshad Khan f 905 1100 82.27 1 82.27

13 SA35403 SHABIR JAN AMIN JAN m 904 1100 82.18 2 82.18

14 SA34627 Nida Tahir Tahir zeb f 901 1100 81.91 3 81.91

15 SA27263 Habib Ullah Sultan Mahmood m 900 1100 81.818 2 81.818

16 SA35506 Asad Ullah Muhammad
Younas

m 894 1100 81.27 1 81.27

17 SA35279 Muhammad Yasin Inayat Ur Rehman m 881 1100 80.09 2 80.09

18 SA35450 Taimoor Khan Sardaraz Khan m 875 1100 79.55 * Sports 3 79.55

19 SA26371 Sohaib Aziz Aziz Ahmad m 874 1100 79.455 2 79.455

20 SA35413 Samrah Bibi Rahim Ullah f 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

21 SA35298 Syed Muhammad
Aimal

Mushtaq Ali m 861 1100 78.27 3 78.27

22 SA33750 Yaseen Ullah Khushal khan m 860 1100 78.182 2 78.182

23 SA25217 Mazhar hussain Ibrar hussain m 855 1100 77.727 1 77.727

24 SA32712 Faiza Amir Amir Hatam f 851 1100 77.364 * Female
Reserved

2 77.364

25 SA34870 Anisa Maqbool MAQBOOL KHAN f 848 1100 77.09 * Female
Reserved

3 77.09

26 SA34871 Asad khan Dawa Khan m 845 1100 76.82 1 76.82



27 SA35278 Nazir Ahmad Ahmad jan m 843 1100 76.64 3 76.64

28 SA31274 Faisal iqbal Amar m 840 1100 76.364 * AJK 1 76.364

29 SA30705 Eman Khan Mahfooz Khan f 839 1100 76.273 3 76.273

30 SA35220 Sara Rasool MUHAMMAD
RASOOL KHAN

f 834 1100 75.82 * Female
Reserved

1 75.82

31 SA35189 Husna Javed Javid Ahmad f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

1 75.64

32 SA35494 Rooma Bibi Islah uddin f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

3 75.64

33 SA34231 Maaz ullah Noor Mohammad m 819 1100 74.45 2 74.45

34 SA35262 MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD
JAVID

m 817 1100 74.27 3 74.27

35 SA35277 BASHARAT BIBI SIRAJ UL HAQ m 817 1100 74.27 3 74.27

36 SA28563 Kashif Khan Badshah Nawab m 816 1100 74.182 * Sports 2 74.182

37 SA35193 Jalal khan Dost muhammad
khan

m 814 1100 74.0 3 74.0

38 SA34554 Abid Ullah khan Saeed Ullah khan m 811 1100 73.73 2 73.73

39 SA35475 Wajahat Naeem
Khan

Naeem Khan m 811 1100 73.73 1 73.73

40 SA30391 Muhammad Nasar Muhammad Hanif m 806 1100 73.273 2 73.273

41 SA35434 Muhammad atif Muhammad Arif m 803 1100 73.0 3 73.0

42 SA35164 Muhammad haris Muhammad Idrees m 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45



43 SA34518 Muhammad Sohail Naik Muhammad m 791 1100 71.91 1 71.91

44 SA35338 FOUZIA BIBI BERADAR KHAN f 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

45 SA30058 Marwa Bibi Rahim shah f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

3 71.636

46 SA28817 Sana Ullah Abdul Wahid m 787 1100 71.545 1 71.545

47 SA30526 Saeed Ullah Aslat Khan m 784 1100 71.273 2 71.273

48 SA35281 Laiba Tahir Tahir Hussain f 782 1100 71.09 * Disabled 3 71.09

49 SA32884 Haseeb sabir Fazli Sabir m 781 1100 71.0 1 71.0

50 SA34826 Nayab Bibi Muhammad Junaid f 769 1100 69.91 * Female
Reserved

1 69.91

51 SA33685 Aisha BiBi Sheraz Khan f 761 1100 69.182 3 69.182

52 SA35377 Shahab zeb Bakhtiar zeb m 756 1100 68.73 1 68.73

53 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 6 68.09

54 SA31082 Sabawon Farah Hameed Ullah f 746 1100 67.818 1 67.818

55 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

5 67.73

56 SA35335 Ibrar Ullah Gran Rasool m 744 1100 67.64 3 67.64

57 SA34566 Anfal Hussain Hussain
Muhammad

f 730 1100 66.36 * Female
Reserved

1 66.36

58 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 1 66.12



59 SA29788 Sudais Gohar Gohar Ayub m 724 1100 65.818 1 65.818

60 SA25879 Kainat Haroon f 707 1100 64.273 1 64.273

61 SA35188 ihtisham khan Hayat khan m 707 1100 64.27 3 64.27

62 SA35433 IRFAN ULLAH DOST
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 681 1100 61.91 2 61.91

63 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

1 60.91

64 SA34638 Hazrat Ali Karim Khan m 669 1100 60.82 3 60.82

65 SA29436 Naeem akram Jan Hakim m 648 1100 58.909 3 58.909

66 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 5 57.27

67 SA29290 Shehzad Ahmad Mian Zarin m 628 1100 57.091 3 57.091

68 SA34875 Usama khan shah Karim khan m 613 1100 55.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 55.73

69 SA30157 Sajjad Ahmad Pir Muhammad
Khan

m 598 1100 54.364 * Sports 3 54.364

70 SA35456 Farhana Bibi Khan Muhammad f 561 1100 51.0 4 51.0

71 SA34284 Sajjad alam Muhammad Alam m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

72 SA34475 Sirminaz BiBi Shah Nazar Khan f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

73 SA34610 Munsif Ali Muhammad zada m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0



74 SA35453 Habiba Subhan Fazal Subhan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

75 SA35469 Neeli Pari Arfan Ud Din f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification



University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Economics - MCI

Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA31460 Jamal Ahmad Jan Gul Ahmad Jan m 958 1100 87.091 * Sports 3 87.091

2 SA25587 Afeef Ullah Mahboob ur
Rahman

m 948 1100 86.182 3 86.182

3 SA35124 Aiman Aziz Aziz Ullah f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

3 82.82

4 SA26365 Hamad shah Jehangir shah m 911 1100 82.818 1 82.818

5 SA34667 Rukhsar Amin Noor Ul Amin f 910 1100 82.73 3 82.73

6 SA35324 Fazal Wahid Bakht Munir m 908 1100 82.55 3 82.55

7 SA35387 Maliaka bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.64 2 81.64

8 SA31366 Malaika bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.636 2 81.636

9 SA35491 Masaab Alam Alam zeb m 881 1100 80.09 3 80.09

10 SA35249 Aakasha fazal subhan f 876 1100 79.64 2 79.64

11 SA33371 MUHAMMAD
SAAD KHAN

ABDUR RASHEED
KHAN RASHEED

m 876 1100 79.636 * FATA 2 79.636

12 SA35402 Mustafa kalim Kalim ullah m 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55



13 SA25217 Mazhar hussain Ibrar hussain m 855 1100 77.727 3 77.727

14 SA27880 Aisha Bibi Muhib ullah f 852 1100 77.455 3 77.455

15 SA34546 IBRA ALTAF Altaf Hussain f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

3 77.18

16 SA35296 Muhammad Bilal Said Malik m 848 1100 77.09 3 77.09

17 SA32596 Muheeb Ullah Khan Zada m 846 1100 76.909 2 76.909

18 SA34662 Anam noor Mamoor khan f 840 1100 76.36 * Female
Reserved

3 76.36

19 SA34231 Maaz ullah Noor Mohammad m 819 1100 74.45 1 74.45

20 SA31631 Jalwagul Bachazada f 409 550 74.364 3 74.364

21 SA34252 Izharud Din
Shehzad

Iftikhar Ud Din m 806 1100 73.27 * Sports 3 73.27

22 SA29105 LUQMAN ALI KHAN ZARIN m 803 1100 73.0 3 73.0

23 SA34861 Muhammad Zakria Muhammad
Hussain Khan

m 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

24 SA35462 Sami Ur Rahman SOHAIB UR
RAHMAN

m 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

25 SA34518 Muhammad Sohail Naik Muhammad m 791 1100 71.91 3 71.91

26 SA35437 MUHAMMAD ZEB JAHAN ZEB m 791 1100 71.91 2 71.91

27 SA33237 Roman ahmad shahid ahmad m 789 1100 71.727 2 71.727

28 SA35349 Ziyad Khan Haroon Zada m 784 1100 71.27 3 71.27



29 SA35281 Laiba Tahir Tahir Hussain f 782 1100 71.09 * Disabled 1 71.09

30 SA35422 Jaweria Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan f 782 1100 71.09 * Female
Reserved

3 71.09

31 SA35449 ZAHID ALI MUHAMMADI
SHAH

m 781 1100 71.0 3 71.0

32 SA35331 Hassan Iqbal Abdul Salam m 778 1100 70.73 3 70.73

33 SA35460 Muneeb Shah Fazal Wahid m 771 1100 70.09 * Sports 2 70.09

34 SA29190 UMAR SULTAN ZAMIN KHAN m 766 1100 69.636 3 69.636

35 SA34719 Zaryab Khan Mukhtiar Ahmad m 762 1100 69.27 1 69.27

36 SA33685 Aisha BiBi Sheraz Khan f 761 1100 69.182 2 69.182

37 SA35328 Aiman Gul Amjad khan m 759 1100 69.0 2 69.0

38 SA35377 Shahab zeb Bakhtiar zeb m 756 1100 68.73 3 68.73

39 SA27724 Asim Khan Nowsherawan m 752 1100 68.364 1 68.364

40 SA33217 Aziz Ullah Hamesh Gulab m 752 1100 68.364 * FATA 3 68.364

41 SA35131 Anwar zeb Sharif ahmad m 751 1100 68.27 3 68.27

42 SA34601 Bilal Ahmad Raham sher m 373 550 67.82 1 67.82

43 SA35135 Hamad khan Jan muhammad m 740 1100 67.27 3 67.27

44 SA34771 Muhammad
Kamran

Jabbar m 739 1100 67.18 3 67.18



45 SA35416 MUHAMMAD
SHAZAD

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN KHAN

m 738 1100 67.09 1 67.09

46 SA35417 izaz khan muhammad saeem m 733 1100 66.64 2 66.64

47 SA28515 Bilal Ibrahim Ibrahim m 731 1100 66.455 2 66.455

48 SA33682 Bilal ibrahim Ibrahim m 731 1100 66.455 1 66.455

49 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 3 66.45

50 SA35285 Danyal ihsan ihsan mehmood m 731 1100 66.45 3 66.45

51 SA30890 Abdal Khan Alamgir Khan m 730 1100 66.364 2 66.364

52 SA35299 Ahmad farooq anwar zaib khan m 729 1100 66.27 3 66.27

53 SA35514 Ishtiaq ali khan Mushtaq Ali khan m 728 1100 66.18 2 66.18

54 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 3 66.12

55 SA35347 Amin Ullah Bakht Jehan m 725 1100 65.91 2 65.91

56 SA35435 Zakir Hussain Sultan Muhammad m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

57 SA28759 Anwar Jamal Jamaluddin m 725 1100 65.909 2 65.909

58 SA29788 Sudais Gohar Gohar Ayub m 724 1100 65.818 3 65.818

59 SA29065 Muhmmad talha GHANI RAHMAN m 722 1100 65.636 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 65.636

60 SA35465 Kashif Usman Muhammad Zahid
khan

m 718 1100 65.27 * Balochistan 1 65.27

61 SA35319 Farooq Shah Sabir Shah m 715 1100 65.0 2 65.0



62 SA35152 yar zamin khan yar zamin khan m 713 1100 64.82 * FATA 3 64.82

63 SA29095 Arsalan Khan ZAFIR ULLAH m 713 1100 64.818 * Sports 1 64.818

64 SA35451 Jawad Ahmad Rahman Ul Mulk m 708 1100 64.36 3 64.36

65 SA29109 Huzaif khan jehan layaq m 704 1100 64.0 1 64.0

66 SA29063 Maaz ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.273 * Sports 1 63.273

67 SA34551 Syed Aizaz Asad SYED ASAD
KHAN

m 694 1100 63.09 1 63.09

68 SA34195 HAMZA IQBAL Shoukat Iqbal m 690 1100 62.73 3 62.73

69 SA35368 AHMAD WAHAB Fazal Wahab m 690 1100 62.73 3 62.73

70 SA35474 Hasnain Khan Amjad Ali Shah m 687 1100 62.45 1 62.45

71 SA32685 Maaz bacha Khaista bacha m 684 1100 62.182 1 62.182

72 SA35352 SHOURAIM
MUHAMMAD

GUL MUHAMMAD m 678 1100 61.64 3 61.64

73 SA29251 Muhammad Kashif
khan

Mukamil shah m 674 1100 61.273 * Sports 2 61.273

74 SA35036 summayya Aftab Aftab Hussain f 674 1100 61.27 * Female
Reserved

1 61.27

75 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

4 60.91

76 SA35254 Khawaja Wasiq
Billah

Khawaja Faizun
Nasir

m 669 1100 60.82 * Sports 3 60.82

77 SA27701 Sanan Shah Khurshaid Ali m 665 1100 60.455 3 60.455



78 SA35108 YASRAB BIBI MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 660 1100 60.0 2 60.0

79 SA35245 SAIF ULLAH YAR MULA KHAN m 659 1100 59.91 2 59.91

80 SA35399 SAEED ASHRAF Ashraf Ali m 658 1100 59.82 3 59.82

81 SA35345 fatima islam muhammad islam f 655 1100 59.55 * Female
Reserved

1 59.55

82 SA29237 Moosa khan Akhter hussain m 644 1100 58.545 1 58.545

83 SA35112 Arsalan Khan Abbas m 640 1100 58.18 3 58.18

84 SA35432 Muhammad
Zeeshan

Muhammad
mushtaq

m 637 1100 57.91 3 57.91

85 SA31283 Husna Gul Taj Muhammad
khan

f 635 1100 57.727 * Female
Reserved

3 57.727

86 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 4 57.27

87 SA29290 Shehzad Ahmad Mian Zarin m 628 1100 57.091 1 57.091

88 SA35488 Muhammad nafees Ghulam rasool m 680 1200 56.67 1 56.67

89 SA35109 Haroon Bacha Abdur Rahman m 621 1100 56.45 3 56.45

90 SA33600 farhan gauhar gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.364 2 56.364

91 SA35378 farhan gauhar Gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.36 3 56.36

92 SA27629 Mati Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 615 1100 55.909 1 55.909

93 SA35370 Adnan Jamil Fazal Jamil m 613 1100 55.73 2 55.73



94 SA34515 Muhammad
Hamad

Habib Ul hassan m 593 1100 53.91 1 53.91

95 SA28437 mobeen badshah sultan room
badshah

m 593 1100 53.909 2 53.909

96 SA32974 Ghazan khan Attaullah m 589 1100 53.55 * Sports 1 53.545

97 SA30377 Hamza Akhtar Muhammad Naeem m 580 1100 52.727 2 52.727

98 SA34806 Rayyan khan Farid khan m 578 1100 52.55 1 52.55

99 SA32324 hajrarahman badshah rahman f 563 1100 51.182 3 51.182

100 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 2 51.18

101 SA31771 Muhammad
hasnain

MUHAMMAD
GHUFRAN

m 560 1100 50.909 1 50.909

102 SA34569 NAWAZ KHAN ALI KHAN m 558 1100 50.73 * Afghan
Refugee

1 50.73

103 SA34758 Ataussalam Ataullah m 548 1100 49.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 49.82

104 SA35153 Junaid Khan MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 544 1100 49.45 1 49.45

105 SA35293 Umme aymon
qureshi

Shabir ahmad f 542 1100 49.27 2 49.27

106 SA34400 Shah Nasim Said Amin Khan m 526 1100 47.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 47.82

107 SA33077 Ahmer idrees Muhammad idrees m 513 1100 46.636 3 46.636

108 SA35375 Yawar Hameed Fazal Hameed m 510 1100 46.36 3 46.36



109 SA27991 Sumayya Bibi Jibrail bahadar
khan

f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

110 SA34375 Umama Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

111 SA35192 Muhammad
Waleed

Zakir Ullah m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

112 SA35259 Laiba Younas Muhammad
Younas

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

113 SA35492 Tahir Idrees Muhammad Idrees m 0 0 0.0 * Sports 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification
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Preference No Merit
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1 SA34557 Mudasir Ullah khan ABDULLAH m 982 1100 89.27 * Employee
Son

2 89.27

2 SA34905 Sumayya saeed Sayed mukhtiar f 982 1100 89.27 * Female
Reserved

3 89.27

3 SA31460 Jamal Ahmad Jan Gul Ahmad Jan m 958 1100 87.091 * Sports 4 87.091

4 SA35457 Adnan Hassan Hassan khan m 928 1100 84.36 2 84.36

5 SA34848 Savira Hidayat Hidayat Ullah f 916 1100 83.27 * Female
Reserved

2 83.27

6 SA32943 Munib Ur Rahman Fazal Jabar m 915 1100 83.182 2 83.182

7 SA35124 Aiman Aziz Aziz Ullah f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

2 82.82

8 SA34667 Rukhsar Amin Noor Ul Amin f 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

9 SA35403 SHABIR JAN AMIN JAN m 904 1100 82.18 3 82.18

10 SA35506 Asad Ullah Muhammad
Younas

m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27



11 SA35275 Muhammad
Farooq

Atta Ur Rehman m 883 1100 80.27 3 80.27

12 SA35430 Falak Zia Khan Muhammad
Suliman

m 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

13 SA33371 MUHAMMAD
SAAD KHAN

ABDUR RASHEED
KHAN RASHEED

m 876 1100 79.636 * FATA 1 79.636

14 SA35450 Taimoor Khan Sardaraz Khan m 875 1100 79.55 * Sports 2 79.55

15 SA30280 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.273 3 79.273

16 SA35327 Muhammad Umer
Farooq

Sher Ullah Khan m 866 1100 78.73 3 78.73

17 SA33201 Hazrat Ali Qayum Khan m 865 1100 78.636 2 78.636

18 SA33750 Yaseen Ullah Khushal khan m 860 1100 78.182 3 78.182

19 SA27652 Atta Ul Haq Noor Muhammad m 859 1100 78.091 2 78.091

20 SA25217 Mazhar hussain Ibrar hussain m 855 1100 77.727 2 77.727

21 SA27880 Aisha Bibi Muhib ullah f 852 1100 77.455 2 77.455

22 SA34484 Numan Khan Zarin o 849 1100 77.18 3 77.18

23 SA34937 Zaryab Khan Qasim Khan m 849 1100 77.18 3 77.18

24 SA34870 Anisa Maqbool MAQBOOL KHAN f 848 1100 77.09 * Female
Reserved

2 77.09

25 SA35369 Musa Nawaz AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

m 846 1100 76.91 3 76.91

26 SA35175 Ahmad Ali Abdur rauf m 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55



27 SA34662 Anam noor Mamoor khan f 840 1100 76.36 * Female
Reserved

2 76.36

28 SA35503 UMAIR RASHID RASHID AHMAD m 840 1100 76.36 2 76.36

29 SA35256 Siddiqua Inam MUHAMMAD
INAM

f 827 1100 75.18 3 75.18

30 SA33903 Khadija kausar Kausar ali f 824 1100 74.909 2 74.909

31 SA34069 Ibrahim Abbas Jehangir Khan m 817 1100 74.2 1 74.2

32 SA35476 yasar hamid ghulam khaliq m 813 1100 73.91 3 73.91

33 SA35440 Kamran Ali Jan Murad Ali Jan m 812 1100 73.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 73.82

34 SA30391 Muhammad Nasar Muhammad Hanif m 806 1100 73.273 3 73.273

35 SA34739 Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Anwar m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

36 SA29105 LUQMAN ALI KHAN ZARIN m 803 1100 73.0 2 73.0

37 SA35434 Muhammad atif Muhammad Arif m 803 1100 73.0 1 73.0

38 SA31133 Muniba khan Abdus subhan f 801 1100 72.818 2 72.818

39 SA26662 Faranaz Begum Fawad khan f 797 1100 72.455 * Female
Reserved

2 72.455

40 SA34861 Muhammad Zakria Muhammad
Hussain Khan

m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

41 SA28625 Sana Begum Mahbob Ali Khan f 796 1100 72.364 * Female
Reserved

1 72.364

42 SA35437 MUHAMMAD ZEB JAHAN ZEB m 791 1100 71.91 1 71.91



43 SA28207 Saeed Ullah Muhammad
Dawood

m 789 1100 71.727 2 71.727

44 SA33237 Roman ahmad shahid ahmad m 789 1100 71.727 3 71.727

45 SA35239 Hazrat Bilal Abdul Ghafoor m 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

46 SA28430 Tooba bibi Falak Naz Khan f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

1 71.636

47 SA30058 Marwa Bibi Rahim shah f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

2 71.636

48 SA29545 Hafsa Qureshi Muhammad
Dawood

m 783 1100 71.182 2 71.182

49 SA32884 Haseeb sabir Fazli Sabir m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

50 SA35449 ZAHID ALI MUHAMMADI
SHAH

m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

51 SA35280 Shahbaz Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad m 777 1100 70.64 2 70.64

52 SA33772 Aqal Zamin Yaqoob khan m 773 1100 70.273 1 70.273

53 SA34818 Zain shahbabaz
khan

Ijaz Ahmad
shahbaz

m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

54 SA34826 Nayab Bibi Muhammad Junaid f 769 1100 69.91 * Female
Reserved

2 69.91

55 SA29190 UMAR SULTAN ZAMIN KHAN m 766 1100 69.636 1 69.636

56 SA35014 Muhammad
Abubakar

Bashir Ahmad m 763 1100 69.36 3 69.36

57 SA35328 Aiman Gul Amjad khan m 759 1100 69.0 1 69.0



58 SA33217 Aziz Ullah Hamesh Gulab m 752 1100 68.364 * FATA 2 68.364

59 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 5 68.09

60 SA34601 Bilal Ahmad Raham sher m 373 550 67.82 2 67.82

61 SA31082 Sabawon Farah Hameed Ullah f 746 1100 67.818 3 67.818

62 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

3 67.73

63 SA35203 Farukh Shah Mahboob Ali Shah f 743 1100 67.55 1 67.55

64 SA28419 Muhammad yahya
khan

Sajjad khan m 743 1100 67.545 * Sports 1 67.545

65 SA34910 Ansa jalal Saif ul jalal f 733 1100 66.64 * Female
Reserved

2 66.64

66 SA35417 izaz khan muhammad saeem m 733 1100 66.64 1 66.64

67 SA33502 shabir ahmad Qasim khan m 731 1100 66.455 2 66.455

68 SA33682 Bilal ibrahim Ibrahim m 731 1100 66.455 2 66.455

69 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 4 66.45

70 SA30890 Abdal Khan Alamgir Khan m 730 1100 66.364 1 66.364

71 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 6 66.12

72 SA34608 Muhammad
Shahzad

Muhammad Saeed m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0



73 SA35435 Zakir Hussain Sultan Muhammad m 725 1100 65.91 2 65.91

74 SA29065 Muhmmad talha GHANI RAHMAN m 722 1100 65.636 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 65.636

75 SA30097 Misbah ullah Inam Ullah m 361 550 65.636 1 65.636

76 SA35371 Alim ullah Zia Ullah m 716 1100 65.09 2 65.09

77 SA29095 Arsalan Khan ZAFIR ULLAH m 713 1100 64.818 * Sports 3 64.818

78 SA35429 JAWAD ALI AYAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 712 1100 64.73 3 64.73

79 SA32391 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Jan m 706 1100 64.182 1 64.182

80 SA35348 Umar farooq Fazal malik m 706 1100 64.18 2 64.18

81 SA29109 Huzaif khan jehan layaq m 704 1100 64.0 2 64.0

82 SA33900 Faiza Zafar Zafar Ali m 699 1100 63.545 * Female
Reserved

2 63.545

83 SA29063 Maaz ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.273 * Sports 2 63.273

84 SA34551 Syed Aizaz Asad SYED ASAD
KHAN

m 694 1100 63.09 3 63.09

85 SA35394 Sayed Ubaid Shah Saeed Muhammad m 694 1100 63.09 1 63.09

86 SA29072 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad amin m 687 1100 62.455 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 62.455

87 SA35474 Hasnain Khan Amjad Ali Shah m 687 1100 62.45 2 62.45

88 SA32685 Maaz bacha Khaista bacha m 684 1100 62.182 2 62.182



89 SA31471 JAWAD AHMAD fazal ghafoor khan m 675 1100 61.364 3 61.364

90 SA29251 Muhammad Kashif
khan

Mukamil shah m 674 1100 61.273 * Sports 3 61.273

91 SA35205 Madiha Mohammad Ishaq f 674 1100 61.27 1 61.27

92 SA35351 MUHAMMAD
SULYMAN

Sirajud din m 672 1100 61.09 2 61.09

93 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

2 60.91

94 SA34638 Hazrat Ali Karim Khan m 669 1100 60.82 2 60.82

95 SA27701 Sanan Shah Khurshaid Ali m 665 1100 60.455 1 60.455

96 SA34494 Abdul Qadeer
Khan

Ghulam sarwar m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0

97 SA35108 YASRAB BIBI MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 660 1100 60.0 3 60.0

98 SA35463 Hamas Ul Mulk Shafaat Ul Mulk m 649 1100 59.0 3 59.0

99 SA35350 Aiman Bibi Fateh Jan f 648 1100 58.91 * Female
Reserved

3 58.91

100 SA35276 AMANI ROOM Sher Zaman m 2088 3550 58.82 * Sports 3 58.82

101 SA35287 Abdul Basir Hussain Ahmad m 646 1100 58.73 3 58.73

102 SA35362 Muhammad Zohaib Shah Zamin m 646 1100 58.73 3 58.73

103 SA35322 Zia Ullah Mutabar LKhan m 644 1100 58.55 1 58.55

104 SA29237 Moosa khan Akhter hussain m 644 1100 58.545 3 58.545



105 SA34462 Inayat ullah Subhan U Din m 643 1100 58.45 3 58.45

106 SA35008 Muhammad Hilal Rahim Shah m 640 1100 58.18 3 58.18

107 SA35112 Arsalan Khan Abbas m 640 1100 58.18 1 58.18

108 SA35432 Muhammad
Zeeshan

Muhammad
mushtaq

m 637 1100 57.91 1 57.91

109 SA35500 SALAH UDDIN MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

m 637 1100 57.91 2 57.91

110 SA35359 Mahnoor Baseer Ghulam Baseer f 631 1100 57.36 3 57.36

111 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 2 57.27

112 SA35355 Muhammad
Shahzad

BADSHAH ZADA m 626 1100 56.91 * Sports 3 56.91

113 SA34800 SALMAN ALAM Nasib Zada m 624 1100 56.73 2 56.73

114 SA35109 Haroon Bacha Abdur Rahman m 621 1100 56.45 1 56.45

115 SA33600 farhan gauhar gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.364 1 56.364

116 SA35389 Mariya Naz Hussain
Muhammad

f 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36

117 SA35015 Naila Bibi sher zaman f 618 1100 56.18 * Female
Reserved

4 56.18

118 SA27629 Mati Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 615 1100 55.909 3 55.909

119 SA34875 Usama khan shah Karim khan m 613 1100 55.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 55.73

120 SA29506 Hamza Shahab Muhammad Imran m 609 1100 55.364 1 55.364



121 SA33091 Iramshehzadi Wali rehman f 604 1100 54.909 3 54.909

122 SA34337 Sapna Bahar Ali Rahman f 603 1100 54.82 3 54.82

123 SA30157 Sajjad Ahmad Pir Muhammad
Khan

m 598 1100 54.364 * Sports 2 54.364

124 SA34515 Muhammad
Hamad

Habib Ul hassan m 593 1100 53.91 3 53.91

125 SA35110 Samaan khan Muhammad Bashir m 592 1100 53.82 3 53.82

126 SA31928 Safia Inayat Inayat Khan m 580 1100 52.727 1 52.727

127 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 3 51.18

128 SA34758 Ataussalam Ataullah m 548 1100 49.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 49.82

129 SA27059 Muhammad
Zulnoorain Raza

Peer Khan m 548 1100 49.818 1 49.818

130 SA27727 zia ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 1 49.455

131 SA32699 Zia Ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 * Sports 3 49.455

132 SA35153 Junaid Khan MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 544 1100 49.45 2 49.45

133 SA35293 Umme aymon
qureshi

Shabir ahmad f 542 1100 49.27 3 49.27

134 SA28181 Hamza Hanan Fazal Hanan m 503 1100 45.727 3 45.727

135 SA33859 Burhan Ullah Fazli subhan m 464 1100 42.182 2 42.182



136 SA34375 Umama Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

137 SA34610 Munsif Ali Muhammad zada m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

138 SA35142 Bilal Ahmad LAL hussain m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

139 SA35240 ATIZAZ SUBHAN ABDUS SUBHAN m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

140 SA35284 Hamayun khan Muhammad Imran m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

141 SA35492 Tahir Idrees Muhammad Idrees m 0 0 0.0 * Sports 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


